

EMMA'S PLACE SECOND ANNUAL WALK TO REMEMBER

TO REGISTER FOR THE WALK, CLICK HERE

To learn more about Emma's Place, visit <u>Emma's Place – Grief and Loss Center for Children and</u>
Families (emmasplacesi.org)



Join Emma's Place at our 2nd annual WALK TO REMEMBER to honor our loved ones and to commemorate the 10th ANNIVERSARY of Emma's Place – Staten Island's Grief Center!

Let's come together as a community to support each other and have some fun too.

surprises

SATURDAY, JUNE 17, 2023 (Rain or Shine) CLOVE LAKES PARK Givea Ways

9:00 am - Sign-in and Same Day Registration (In front of Clove Lakes Park Information Center) 10:00 am - Run/Walk Begins 1:00 pm - End of Event

Emma's Place – Staten Island Grief Center for Children and Families is a 501 C-3 Nonprofit Organization (Tax ID #: 46-3216286) that brings together children and families impacted by the loss of a loved one. Emma's Place relies on donations, fundraisers, grants, training/conference fees and the generosity of our community. Visit www.emmasplacesi.org for group schedules and donation link.